
2016-2017 Parent Contact List
Student Name Parent #1 Parent #2 Family Email

Michael Buhay Kristin Buhay Bill Buhay
kbbuhay@comcast.net 
wbuhay@wwhgd.com

Mason Corbett Erin Corbett Joe Corbett Erin.corbett@abacusllc.com

Harris Tekin Michelle Tekin Turan Tekin mctekin3@gmail.com

Daniel Hord Carole Hord Lee Hord
chord@swfllp.com

lee.hord@usbank.com

Abigail Odegard Meredith Odegard Derek Odegard
meredithodegard@gmail.com
derekodegard@gmail.com

Carson Jones Darren Jones Nadia Jacquot
djones@kingstoncommercial.com

npjacquot@gmail.com

Virginia Madden Ann Madden Allen Madden Arosemadden@aol.com

Abigail Bradley Jessica Bradley Rush Bradley
Jessica@jessicabradleyinteriors.com

rbradley@lavista.com

Vivian Schaumburg Angelle Schaumburg Zach Schaumburg Angelleschaumburg@gmail.com

Lawson Neff Kirsten Neff Mike Neff
kirsten.neff@gsa.gov
neffml@hotmail.com

Vivian Carroll Lauren Carroll Lee Carroll Lauren@bluedoorinteriors.com

Aidan Lee Michelle Lee Barry Lee michellelee@me.com

David Bean Jamie Bean Adam Bean Jamiebean8125@gmail.com

Anna Hammond Mary Ann Hammond Mark Hammond M_A@bellsouth.net

Hallie Harris Laura Harris Jack Harris
leffing@gmail.com

jackharris76@gmail.com

Jerome Bettis Trameka Bettis Jerome Bettis tramekaboykin@hotmail.com

Morgan Todaro Courtney Todaro Zach Todaro courtney.todaro@gmail.com

Russell Beers Rachael Beers Marc Sirotkin rbeers76@gmail.com

Hill Mauldin Katie Mauldin Greg Mauldin Katiebellmauldin@gmail.com

Colin Shaughnessy
Meredith 

Shaughnessy
Mark

Shaughnessy
meredith.shaughnessy@gmail.com
mark.shaughnessy@yahoo.com

Bennett Doran Betsy Doran Mike Doran
mbdoran@comcast.net

mikedoran1973@gmail.com


